CX2033 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx2033
Technical changes reserved
As of 06.01.2026
| Page 1 of 5
Product status: regular delivery
The CX2033 is a modularly expandable Embedded PC for DIN rail mounting and has an AMD Ryzen™ V1202B CPU with a clock
speed of 2.3 GHz and two cores. The power supply unit required for operation enables the direct use and connection of all
Beckhoff I/O components to this CPU module.

As of 06.01.2026
| Page 3 of 5
Ordering information
Ordering information
CX2033-0100 CPU module, no operating system, no TwinCAT
CX2033-0160 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC, 32 bit, no TwinCAT
CX2033-0161 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 PLC
runtime
CX2033-0162 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP
runtime
CX2033-0163 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC I
runtime
CX2033-0170 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC, 64 bit, no TwinCAT
CX2033-0175 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC, 64 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime
(XAR), no licenses included
CX2033-0185 CPU module, TwinCAT/BSD, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR), no licenses included
CX2033-0190 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC, 64 bit, no TwinCAT
CX2033-0195 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC, 64 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime
(XAR), no licenses included
CX2033-0210 CPU module, Beckhoff RT Linux®, no TwinCAT
(product announcement | estimated market release 1st quarter 2026)
CX2033-0215 CPU module, Beckhoff RT Linux®, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR), no licenses included
(product announcement | estimated market release 1st quarter 2026)
CX2033-0220 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 11 IoT Enterprise 2024 LTSC, 64 bit, no TwinCAT
CX2033-0225 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 11 IoT Enterprise 2024 LTSC, 64 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime
(XAR), no licenses included
CX20x3-016x: only 4 GB RAM can be used with Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC 32 Bit.
TwinCAT/BSD and Beckhoff RT Linux® require a CFast flash card with a minimum capacity of 20 GB.
Windows 10 IoT Enterprise requires a CFast flash card with a minimum capacity of 40 GB.